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Thank You! 

 

for me. 
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Volunteers Needed! 

Contact Judy Prenzler  
at prenzler@cox.net 

Must be able to lift 50 lbs. 

VOTE Yard Signs฀ 

$5 Donation Appreciated  

https://www.facebook.com/ICPactodeFe/
https://www.facebook.com/ICPactodeFe/
http://stpaulomaha.org/
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Wbl7Xqk7jHo&feature=youtu.be
mailto:prenzler@cox.net
facebook.com/fumcomaha
http://bit.ly/FUMCpaydaylending
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Church Staff Contact Information 

www.facebook.com/FUMComaha 

 

mailto:Kent.Little@fumcomaha.org
mailto:kent.little@fumcomaha.org
mailto:Anna.Rodriguez@fumcomaha.org
mailto:kent.little@fumcomaha.org
mailto:kent.little@fumcomaha.org
mailto:Mark.Kurtz@fumcomaha.org
mailto:Marie.Meyers@fumcomaha.org
mailto:bogart.nomad@fumcomaha.org
mailto:Anna.Rodriguez@fumcomaha.org
mailto:Lorraine.Dalziel@fumcomaha.org
mailto:Noni.Cambridge@fumcomaha.org
mailto:Steve.Nehrig@fumcomaha.org
mailto:Jamie.Williams@fumcomaha.org
mailto:Noni.Cambridge@fumcomaha.org
http://fumcomaha.org/giving/
http://www.facebook.com/FUMCOmaha
http://fumcomaha.org/
https://www.facebook.com/FUMComaha/
http://www.fumcomaha.org/
http://fumcomaha.org/

